
Pachet saibe

I.D.: 37722927

Data publicarii	06.08.19	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 88,25 RON - 88,25 RON

Descriere: Pachet saibe (Saiba plata M5: $500 \times 0,02 = 10,00$, Saiba plata M8 : $0,025 \times 400 = 10,00$, Saiba plata M20: $0,19 \times 150 = 28,50$, Saiba grover M6 : $0,016 \times 200 = 3,20$, Saiba grover M10 : $0,025 \times 100 = 2,50$, Saiba grover M16 : $0,067 \times 150 = 10,05$ Saiba grover M20: $0,12 \times 200 = 24,00$)
